

7th of final A/c Bill (Recast)

44

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from					
Benari Mahomudabad Road To Takhar					
Hote hue Vai Sadarpur se Govindpur					
Agency:- M/s Ajit Bhakash					
Agreement no:- SRD-18/2018-19.					
Date of Commencement:- 14/6/2018.					
Date of Completion:- 13/3/2019					
Date of entry:-					
Measurement Further					
Nil.					
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
① P/L & timing of Benchmark.					
Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs
No	VTMBP-38.				
4.00km	@Rs 3720.79/km				Rs 14883.00
② Cleaning & Grubbing Road land					
Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs
0.1689 H.a	VTMBP-38				
	@Rs 47797.85/H.a				Rs 8073.00
③ Construction of Embankment					
Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs	Rs
1401.334m ³	VTMBP-38				
	@Rs 119.78/m ³				Rs 167852.00
④ Construction of Embankment					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
850.384m ³	VTMBP-39				
@RS 146.38/m ³					RS 1282.00
⑤ Construction of Sub-grade					
1437.75m ³	VTMBP-39				
@RS 148.00/m ³					RS 212787/-
⑥ Construction of G.S.B					
504.212m ³	VTMBP-39				
@RS 1258.59/m ³					RS 634596/-
⑦ P/R Laying & Compacting W.B.M					
207.291m ³	VTMBP-39				
@RS 1674.70/m ³					RS 347150/-
⑧ P/R & applying Prime Coat (SS)					
1995.342m ²	VTMBP-39				
@RS 45.04/m ²					RS 89870/-
⑨ P/R & laying Tack coat					
1995.342m ²	VTMBP-39				
@RS 14.98/m ²					RS 29890/-
⑩ P/R & Rolling Mass-20					
1995.342m ²	VTMBP-40				
@RS 198.28/m ²					RS 395636/-

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑪ Providing of PCC m. 30					
116.86 m ³					
@ RS 6631.32/m ³					RS 774936/-
⑫ Providing & laying Duct Pipe.					
15.00m					
@ RS 603.92/m					RS 9059/-
⑬ P/R RCC m-15 km Stone					
2.00 No					
@ RS 2047.38/No					RS 4095/-
⑭ P/R RCC m-15 200m Stone					
2.00 No					
@ RS 587.33/No					RS 1175/-
⑮ P/R & lining 600mm Triangle.					
3.00 No					
@ RS 1475.50/No					RS 4427.00
⑯ P/R & lining 600mm Circular.					
2.00 No					
@ RS 1538.46/No					RS 3077.00
⑰ P/R & lining 800mm X 600mm Rectangular.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.00 No	VTMBP-41				
	@ Rs 1635.55/No				Rs 4907/-
⑮ P/r & lining 600 mm x 450 mm Rectangular					
					CI
2.00 No	VTMBP-41				
	@ Rs 1532.04/No				Rs 3064.00
⑯ P/r & laying road marking					
					CI
120.00 m ²	VTMBP-41				
	@ Rs 842.16/m ²				Rs 101059/-
⑰ P/r & lining logs of Project					
					CI
3.00 No	VTMBP-41				
	@ Rs 9299.43/No				Rs 27898/-
⑱ E/W in excavation for foundation					
					EI
59.596 m ³	VTMBA-41				
	@ Rs 274.58/m ³				Rs 16364/-
⑳ Providing PCCm-15					
					CI
5.920 m ³	VTMBP-42				
	@ Rs 4692.10/m ³				Rs 27777/-
㉑ Brick work in foundation.					
					CI
61.212 m ³	VTMBP-42				
	@ Rs 6757.20/m ³				Rs 413254/-

Continuation